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Class 1: 30cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
PC D Level 2013
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	71
	10.00
	Freya Cole
	Lavantdown Bobby 
	N/S
	
	
	
	N/S

	50
	10.03
	Jessica Roper
	Blaze
	30.77
	0
	20
	50.77
	2nd

	25
	10.06
	Poppy Ley
	Maverick
	28.07
	0
	20
	48.07
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 2: 40cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Intro A
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	89
	10.40
	Jade Campbell
	Tis fantastic
	38.040
	R
	
	
	R

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 3: 50cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Intro A 
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	10
	11.30
	Kate Hicks
	Rhodiola
	31.30
	4
	40
	75.30
	3rd

	35
	11.32
	Daisy Thomas
	Puzzle
	32.39
	0
	40
	72.39
	2nd

	84
	11.34
	Ella Bailey
	Dearne Valley Sebastian Junior
	31.09
	0
	0
	31.09
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 4: 60cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Prelim 13
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	17
	11:58
	Keri Naylor
	Lil bit of sunshine
	35.77
	8
	0
	43.77
	2nd

	16
	
	Sarah Winfield
	Ballycoon
	27.88
	0
	0
	27.88
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 5: 70cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
BE96
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	27
	13.31
	Isla Hughes
	Heartlands Hopes and Dreams
	29.75
	4
	20
	53.75
	

	5
	13.33
	Henry Doyle
	Reggie
	34.25
	0
	0
	34.25
	4th

	15
	13.35
	Poppy Bailey
	Menlo Tina Wings
	34.0
	16
	20
	70.0
	

	18
	13.39
	Ellen Rice
	Emily
	32.5
	4
	0
	36.5
	5th

	26
	13.41
	Amy Meredith
	Du Chatelier
	27.75
	8
	0
	33.75
	3rd

	4
	13.43
	Corinne Waugh
	Dilly
	30.25
	0
	0
	30.25
	1st

	40
	13.45
	Marianne Evans
	Ballyell Josephine
	28.75
	8
	0
	36.75
	6th

	51
	13.47
	Sophie Jenkins
	Melman
	32.75
	8
	80
	120.75
	

	68
	13.49
	Charlotte James
	Peka
	32.5
	0
	0
	32.5
	2nd

	90
	13.51
	Darcey Purkis
	Arlo’s Buddy
	38.5
	0
	0
	38.5
	CR

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 80cm ODE
	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
BE96
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	49
	2.26
	Lucy Trotter
	Blakeswater Victor
	31.25
	4
	0
	35.25
	3rd

	20
	2.28
	Rhianne Williams
	Ted
	36.25
	0
	20
	56.25
	5th

	31
	2.30
	Lily Mccauley
	Alley Beta
	34.5
	8
	20
	62.5
	6th

	39
	2.32
	Claire Williams
	Isla
	32.5
	8
	0
	40.5
	4th

	80
	2.34
	William Thompson
	Danville Fly By Night
	34.5
	8
	40
	82.5
	

	83
	2.36
	Livvy Amey
	Cougar Master
	33.5
	0
	0
	33.5
	2nd

	88
	2.38
	Sarah Padfield
	Archie
	31.5
	0
	0
	31.5
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 7: 90cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
BE 96
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	48
	2.51
	Beatrice Smith
	Joey
	34.0
	12
	20
	66
	4th

	30
	2.53
	Elizabeth Croft
	Chemin de fer
	32.0
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D
	

	6
	2.55
	Leah Jones
	HIO Flash
	30.5
	20
	0
	50.5
	3rd

	70
	2.57
	Ffion Francombe
	MR WILTON
	30.25
	12
	0
	42.25
	2nd

	81
	2.59
	Tabitha Thompson
	Dromlara Gent
	31.75
	4
	0
	35.75
	1st

	87
	3.01
	Katherine Adcock
	Mednight Magic
	36.75
	8
	E
	E
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 8: 20-30cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	8
	09:45
	Molly Akerman
	Mini
	0
	32.25
	2nd 

	38
	09:47
	Lily Hucker
	Friars Glitters
	0
	63.96
	4th

	47
	09:49
	Skye Lambert
	Cascob After eight
	20
	30.93
	6th

	54
	09:51
	Spencer Sanderson
	Teddy
	65
	40.91
	

	63
	09:53
	Raymond Hattersley
	Doylan Gingerpops
	E
	31.28
	E

	66
	09:55
	Meredith Willmore
	Footloose Skip
	0
	24.59
	1st

	93
	09:57
	Hugo Clarke
	Super Kev
	20
	26.25
	5th

	92
	09:59
	Clara Clarke
	Tippy
	E
	29.44
	E

	69
	10:03
	Harry Heffernan-Mayes
	Izzy
	R
	R
	R

	76
	10:01
	Sienna Essex
	Rocky
	0
	41.16
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 9: 40cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	7
	10:20
	Megan Kenworthy
	Sam The Man
	0
	24.62
	2nd

	9
	10:22
	Sophia Akerman
	Tilly
	145
	17.87
	6th 

	61
	10:24
	George Capel
	Talgarth Estraya
	0
	36.10
	4th 

	64
	10:26
	Matilda Hattersley
	Telynau Trinket
	0
	30.60
	3rd 

	67
	10:28
	Edward Willmore
	Footloose Skip
	0
	21.78
	1st 

	44
	
	Annalisa Tomlinson
	Lennox
	20
	25.47
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 10: 50cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	82
	11:19
	Summer Corbett (J)
	Cody
	85
	34.75
	3rd

	55
	11:17
	Becky Eggs (S)
	Benhill Delaney
	0
	17.25
	1st Q

	86
	11:21
	Wendy Evans (S)
	William of Wykeham
	0
	27.35
	2nd Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 11: 60cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	1
	11:50
	Alison Freeman (S)
	Tommy
	0
	19.56
	2nd Q

	32
	11:52
	Dean Nicholas (S)
	Lord Larry
	20
	18.88
	3rd 

	60
	11:54
	Kathryn Evans (S)
	Foxy Business
	0
	15.66
	1st Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 12: Mini Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	58
	12:00
	Willa Morris
	Candy
	0
	15.34
	1st

	1
	12:02
	Alison Freeman
	Tommy
	0
	19.01
	2nd 

	59
	12:04
	Evie Wadland
	Pixie
	0
	24.56
	5th

	100
	
	Emma Jones
	Casper
	0
	24.10
	4th 

	94
	
	Zoe Daniel
	Jelly Bean
	0
	21.58
	3rd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 13: Mini Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	Ride or die

	
	
	

	33
	12.10
	Lola-Rose Jones
	Meelicks Tego
	20
	22.91
	3rd 

	34
	
	Keira Turley-Lees
	Chianne
	
	
	

	Tommy Airlines

	
	
	

	53
	12.12
	Isobel Case
	Shaylee JJ Gunslinger (Tommy)
	0
	22.50
	2nd

	95
	
	Jordan 
	Winnie
	
	
	

	Little Rascals

	
	
	

	59
	12.14
	Evie Wadland
	Pixie
	E – missed fence 12
	
	4th 

	58
	
	Willa Morris 
	Candy
	
	
	

	Spotty
	
	
	

	100
	
	Emma Jones
	Casper
	0
	19.04
	1st 

	101
	
	Megan Jones
	Spot the difference
	
	
	


	
Class 14: 70cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	JUNIORS0

	12
	13:17
	Tallulah Belle Phibben
	Miss Supreme0
	40
	23.85
	4th 

	57
	13:21
	Faith Hogan
	Tegen’s Star
	0
	19.66
	2nd Q

	62
	13:25
	Rose Williams
	Max
	0
	23.85
	3rd Q

	41
	13:29
	Hattie Rowe
	Pebbles
	0
	19.03
	1st Q

	SENIORS

	56
	13:15
	Becky Eggs
	One Style
	0
	18.37
	4th 

	28
	13:19
	Becci Green
	Chevalian Sprint
	0
	23.06
	CR

	13
	13:23
	Ffion Webb
	Barney
	0
	22.00
	6th 

	79
	13:27
	Lily James
	Allenstown Lord
	0
	25.65
	CR

	21
	13:31
	Kendelle Tekstar
	Cruise
	0
	19.22
	5th 

	102
	
	Thomas Guilding 
	William
	0
	18.01
	3rd Q

	105
	
	Elizabeth Roberts 
	Capal Neno
	0
	15.78
	1st Q

	106
	
	Megan Jones
	Spot the Difference
	60
	24.59
	

	23
	
	Kerry Hussell-Snow
	Whisper
	0
	16.65
	2nd Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 15: 80cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	11
	14:02
	Anya Smith (J)
	Monty
	0
	17.29
	5th Q

	42
	14:08
	Hattie Rowe(J)
	Pepper
	0
	16.34
	3rd Q

	43
	14:10
	Millie Guess (J)
	Grace
	20
	17.96
	

	13
	14:00
	Ffion Webb (S)
	Barney
	20
	19.56
	

	14
	14:04
	Sophie Bell (S)
	carnlea je t’aime
	R
	
	R

	85
	14:06
	Elena Marquez Espada (S)
	Hogans Banshee
	0
	17.90
	6th 

	73
	14:12
	Natalie Harris (S)
	Mabassini
	0
	14.80
	2nd Q

	102
	
	Thomas Guilding (S)
	William
	0
	16.78
	4th Q

	105
	
	Elizabeth Roberts (S)
	Capal Neno
	0
	14.15
	1st Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 16: 80cm Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	Gouldings Geldings

	
	
	

	77
	14:!5
	Polly Powell
	Hero
	E
	
	E

	78
	
	Summer Williams
	Adam
	
	
	

	Flying Unicorns

	
	
	

	42
	14:17
	Hattie Rowe
	Pepper
	0
	15.96
	1st Q

	43
	
	Millie Guess
	Grace
	
	
	

	Stonelea Stars
	
	
	

	2
	14:19
	Hannah Hudson
	Murphy
	0
	17.69
	2nd Q

	3
	
	Dean Nicholas
	Larry
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 17: 85cm Plus Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	21
	14:45
	Kendelle Tekstar
	Cruise
	E
	
	E

	19
	14:47
	Tracey Nelmes
	Beau
	0
	18.19
	1st 

	29
	14:49
	Karen Gobey
	Squirrel
	0
	22.60
	2nd 

	107
	
	Alex Persse
	Lily
	E
	
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 18: Maxi Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	65
	15:10
	Grace Edwards
	Bunker Hill Lad
	
	
	W/D

	72
	15:12
	Skyla Clements
	Simple Words
	0
	18.60
	1st

	91
	15:14
	Chris Clark
	Jack
	0
	29.72
	3rd

	101
	
	Megan Jones
	Spot the difference
	20
	16.41
	4th 

	103
	
	Thomas Guilding
	Mattie
	0
	19.50
	2nd

	104
	
	Martha Haring
	Tommy
	E – Missed fence 12
	25.38
	E

	36
	
	Ellie Chapman
	Twilight
	40
	21.09
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 19: Maxi Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	TEAM CRANMORE
	
	
	

	45
	15:18
	Annalisa Tomlinson
	SHANVOHER TOMEY
	0
	23.69
	3rd

	46
	15:18
	Bea Burnham Snudden
	JOEY
	0
	
	

	Did we make it ?

	
	
	

	74
	15:20
	Natalie Harris
	Mabassini
	0
	23.44
	2nd 

	75
	15:20
	Lisa Lisa
	Prince
	0
	
	

	Frilly fillies

	
	
	

	23
	15:22
	Kerry Hassell-Shaw
	Whisper
	0
	21.19
	1st 

	24
	15:22
	Ffion Webb
	Barney
	0
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